
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Room 1410 Visitor Center Improvements Bren Hall, bldg. 521

Project Number:  FM110119S/987763 

Est. Const. Cost: $105,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, January 4, 2011 2:30 PM 

P M: Jennifer Hernandez

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St. Newhall CA 93001 661-260-1720 661-260-1401 Trent Bottenfield bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric Services 1340 Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Luke Jones lj@smith-electric.com Gen

Calif. Fire Protection 358 Apache Terrace Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805-481-1331 805-481-3466 Bob Weaver weaverfire@juno.com Sub

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-899-1227 805-899-8690 Mike Calderon & Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

EJS Construction Inc. 4998 Foothill Road Carpinteria CA 93013 805-684-6381 805-684-6446 Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen

Halsell Builders 3130 Skyway Dr. Suite 601 Santa Maria CA 93455 805-928-8948 805-928-1129 Paul Halsel paul@halsellbuilders.com Gen

KGM Construction PO Box 1315 Templeton CA 93405 805-459-2529 805-434-2008 Steve Pelle spelleKGM@Gmail.com Gen

Newton Construction & Management Inc P.O. Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Aruthor Ornelas bev@newtonconstruction.com Gen 

Premier West 740 West Grove Ave. Orange CA 92865 714-279-0903 714-279-0856 Chad Logan & Erik Dimitriou erik@premier-west.com Gen

Quincon, Inc. PO Box 1029 Grover Beach CA 93483 805-305-1150 805-481-2440 Jose Quintana jose@quinconinc.com Gen

Sanders Construction Services Lake Forest CA 949-951-6944 949-951-6938 Pat Sanders pats@sandersconstruction.com Gen

Santa Barbara Surfacing 5901 Corta Ave Goleta CA 93117 805-683-4085 805-683-3327 Bryan Slattery bryan@santabarbarasurfacing.com Sub

Seguro Corporation 820 State St. 4th Floor Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-564-7800 805-564-7809 Todd Buynak todd@segurocorp.com Gen

Vernon Construction 581 Las Alturas Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-746-5176 805-715-3424 Scott Hansen scott@vernonconstruction Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


